Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.)



SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628



ESTD: 2002

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi)

Governance, Leadership and Management

Service Rules

Sl No	File Description	Document
1	Chapter 1-CONDITIONS OF SERVICE	<u>View Document</u>
2	Chapter 2-LEAVE RULES	View Document
3	Chapter 3-DISCIPLINE	View Document
4	Chapter 4-MISCELLANEOUS	<u>View Document</u>